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General information about company

Scrip code 540189

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE448F01012

Name of the company

Unipro Technologies Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each Tot
No. Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of’:
Total asa % of . on
No.of |Of No. Of Underlying .
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . dih
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding
Category Nos. Of aid u aid- shares shares shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | convertible bas
Category | of ) paidup | b underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) yms Underlying & . (in
shareholders | equity | up : _ . Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
@ shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding wa
Iy shares | equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants
(D held shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, /6 of securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc ES
(V) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) = " | Co
av) held (XA) X)=
) (VD) Asa % of (XA+XB+XC) Sex
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc
eg:X eg'Y W\
Promoter
(A) gL 6 1702078 1702078 | 27.97 1702078 1702078 | 27.97 17(
romoter
Group
(B) Public 665 4382822 4382822 | 72.03 4382822 4382822 | 72.03 43¢
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 671 6084900 6084900 | 100 6084900 6084900 | 100 60:
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa% Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> ! . . Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . ’ _
; if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIIL) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
Catego ofa o securities ( as equity shares
Iy gory shareholder | 2 percentage A A A held in
of diluted sa sa sa dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa % Asa%of | gom (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. | total |No. [total [No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total catecory | cateeory | cateso
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) [Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares [ (a) [Shares ) gory (i) gory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) ()
Promoter
(A) l‘%romoter 27.97 1702078
Group
(B) Public 72.03 2411212 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4113290 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Sharoeholdmg each class of securities (IX) No. of Sha
of Total as a % of No. Of Underlying
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of : No. of .
fully Pa'rtly shares shares shares Total Shares . Shares No. Of . Outstanq n
- . . ota
Category & Nos. Of paid up paid underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders equit up Depository | (VII)= | as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP securities, -
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) sl?;lre}s, equity Regei s Yy (IV)+ S CI;{R of convertible Wlallrran s € | Granted of Warrant:
shares p ’ Total | securities (X0O) and ESOP
held (IV) | 1 1% | (VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (xA) (XB) X) =
(VI) As a % of Cl - | CI :
v ass eg: ass rights XA+XB+.
N (A+B+C2) |x ey | Toul (
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 1702078 1702078 | 27.97 1702078 1702078 | 27.97
undivided Family
fK;’('IT)Otal 6 1702078 1702078 | 27.97 1702078 1702078 | 27.97
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 6 1702078 1702078 | 27.97 1702078 1702078 | 27.97
romoter
Group (A)=
AM)+A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 625 878375 878375 |14.44 878375 878375 | 14.44
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident 28 3262487 3262487 [ 53.62 3262487 3262487 | 53.62
Individuals
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holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | 1 200 200 |0 200 200 |0
O Bodies Corporate | 7 230450 230450 |3.79 230450 230450 |[3.79
(m) Any Other 4 11310 11310 [0.19 11310 11310 |0.19
(specity)
Sub-Total
(B)(4) 665 4382822 4382822 |72.03 4382822 4382822 (72.03
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 665 4382822 4382822 |72.03 4382822 4382822 (72.03
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)X4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 671 6084900 6084900 | 100 6084900 6084900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 671 6084900 6084900 | 100 6084900 6084900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
o Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming L . . Other Shares
full ocked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub . fsh
] shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
of diluted Asa Asa Asa . . form (XVIII)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub- Sub-
capital) No. |total |No. [total [No. |total No. |oftotal | No. | total ¢ t ¢
(XII,I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (ii) (iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a% of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 21.97 1702078
Sub-Total
27.97 1702078
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;“d 27.97 1702078
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D+A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
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Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 14.44 350275
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 55 ¢ 2047677
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
) Indians (NRIs) 0 200
1)) Bodies Corporate |3.79 1750
Any Other
(m) (specify) 0.19 11310
Sub-Total
72.03 2411212
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 72.03 2411212
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 4113290
Total
(ATB+C) 100 4113290
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the DANDU SUKRUTHA | VENKATA RAMANA D CHANDRA APARNA REDDY D KAUSHIK DIVAKAR
Shareholders (I) REDDY REDDY DANDU REDDY DANDU REDDY REDDY T
PAN (II) ABPPD8803N ACGPDOS19E ACSPD2822K ACUPDS8935H AGYPD3780A AHHPR7019L
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 23320 1169171 191687 73500 35300 209100
held (TV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ [23320 1169171 191687 73500 35300 209100
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38 19.21 3.15 1.21 0.58 3.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 23320 1169171 191687 73500 35300 209100
Total 23320 1169171 191687 73500 35300 209100

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 033 19.21 3.15 121 0.58 3.44

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 23320 1169171 191687 73500 35300 209100
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38 19.21 3.15 1.21 0.58 3.44
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

23320

1169171

191687

73500

35300

209100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1702078

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1702078

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1702078

Total

1702078

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1702078

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

27.97
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1702078

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMARNATH
DEVAKI

VENKAT RAO
VEMPATI

K PRADEEP
KUMAR

SUDHEER
KUMAR DEVAKI

ARUN KUMAR
DVA

AMARTHALURU
DEEPTHI

CHAPPIDI
SRIKANTH
REDDY

PAN (II)

AAKPD7732Q

AAVPV8294L

ACGPK9318M

ADVPD3814H

AGAPD9224H

AIFPA4654B

AKYPC4272A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

171100

285000

282760

138400

249900

250000

197858

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (V)

171100

285000

282760

138400

249900

250000

197858

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.81

4.68

4.65

2.27

4.11

4.11

3.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

171100

285000

282760

138400

249900

250000

197858

Total

171100

285000

282760

138400

249900

250000

197858

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

2.81

4.68

4.65

227

4.11

4.11

3.25

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

171100

285000

282760

138400

249900

250000

197858

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.81

4.68

4.65

227

4.11

4.11

3.25
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Number of equity

shares held in 0 285000 282760 0 249900 250000 197858
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMANA KUMAR PENDEKANTI

MUDDAGONI SHIVA SHANKAR

SAVIREDDY SANDEEP REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANDPP9578]

BJTPM5430K

BOVPS3303C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

260000

100000

148000

2083018

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

260000

100000

148000

2083018

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.27

1.64

243

34.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

260000

100000

148000

2083018

Total

260000

100000

148000

2083018

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.27

1.64

243

34.23

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

260000

100000

148000

2083018

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.27

1.64

243

34.23
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Number of equity

shares held in 260000 100000 148000 1773518
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Clearing Members HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (T) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1 3 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5200 6110 11310
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |[5200 6110 11310
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.1 0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 5200 6110 11310
Total 5200 6110 11310

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 9-0% 0.1 0.19

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 5200 6110 11310
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding ,asa |0.09 0.1 0.19
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Unipro SHP 30.06.2025.xIsm.html

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5200

6110

11310

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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